Datasheet FJM-EL
Remote Controlled Monitor
Revision 010215
Page 1 of 4
General description
Powerful �re extinguishing monitor with
exceptionally good �ow characteristics. Remote
control operation. Electric motor driven elevation

  FJM-100EL, FJM-150EL• Russian Maritime Register of Shipping (RMRS);
 FJM-100EL, FJM-150EL• Russian State Fire Academy
Order information - please specify:
1. Part number
2. Type
3  Flange type
4. Capacity: �ow and pressure
5  Motor and Solenoid voltage
6. Foam induction (S-version)
Description  Part No.
FJM-100 C EL Man DIN 1634C10103
FJM-100 C EL Man ANSI 1634C10202
FJM-100 C EL MV DIN 1634C10148
FJM-100 C EL MV ANSI 1634C10247
FJM-100 C EL S MV DIN, excl suction hose  1634C10153
FJM-100 C EL S MV ANSI, excl. suction hose 1634C10252
FJM-100 C EL Man Exe DIN 1635C10103
FJM-100 C EL Man Exe ANSI 1635C10204
FJM-100 C EL MV Ex DIN 1635C10152
FJM-100 C EL MV Ex ANSI 1635C10254
FJM-100 C EL MV Exde DIN 1636C10152
FJM-100 C EL MV Exde ANSI 1636C10253
FJM-100 Suction Hose 2” 3mtr 161010606
FJM-150 C EL MV DIN/ANSI/JIS 1634C15142
FJM-150 C EL MV Ex DIN/ANSI 1635C15145
FJM-150 C EL MV Exde DIN/ANSI/JIS 1636C15144
FJM-150 Suction Hose 2” 3mtr 161015608
FJM-200 C EL MV DIN 163420144